Ceramic Metal Halide
!"
#!$
%
&
$
'
!%
(
#)
!'
*
+
,
"
&
Bulb
Type Watts Base Product # Product Code Description
Pkg
Qty ANSI Ballast Type
Fixture
Type
Initial
Lumens
Mean
Lumens CBCP
Avg
Rated Life
Color
Temp CRI
Beam
Spread
Operating
Position
MOL
(Inches)
T4
20 GU6.5 67010 CDM20/TC/830/GU6.5 Clear 1/12 C156/E E 1750 1250 - 12000 3000 85+ - Universal 2.44”
20 G8.5 67012 CDM20/TC/830 Clear 1/12 C156/E E 1750 1250 - 10000 3000 85+ - Universal 3.35”
39 GU6.5 67011 CDM35/TC/830/GU6.5 Clear 1/12 C130-M130 E 3100 2100 - 12000 3000 80+ - Universal 2.44”
39 G8.5 67006 CDM35/TC/830 Clear 1/12 C130-M130 E 3300 2200 - 12000 3000 80+ - Universal 3.35”
70 G8.5 67007 CDM70/TC/830 Clear 1/12 C98-M98-C139-M139 E 6700 5100 - 12000 3000 85+ - Universal 3.35”
T6
20 G12 67013 CDM20/T6/830 Clear 1/12 C156/E E 1750 1200 - 12000 3000 85+ - Universal 3.98”
39 G12 67002 CDM35/T6/830 Clear 1/12 C130-M130 E 3400 2400 - 12000 3000 80+ - Universal 3.94”
70 G12 67004 CDM70/T6/830 Clear 1/12 C98-M98-C139-M139 E 6700 5600 - 12000 3000 85+ - Universal 3.94”
70 G12 67014 CDM70/T6/942 Clear 1/12 C98-M98-C139-M139 E 6600 5000 - 12000 4200 90+ - Universal 3.94”
150 G12 67005^ CDM150/T6/830 Clear 1/12 C102-M102-C142-M142 E 14000 11200 - 12000 3000 85+ - Universal 3.94”
150 G12 67015^ CDM150/T6/942 Clear 1/12 C102-M102-C142-M142 E 13000 10400 - 12000 4200 93+ - Universal 3.94”
DOUBLE ENDED
T6 39 Rx7S 67016 CDM35/TD/830 Clear 1/12 C130-M130 E 3100 2350 - 12000 3000 80+ - Horizontal ± 45º 4.69”
T6 70 Rx7S 67017 CDM70/TD/830 Clear 1/12 M85-C139-M139 E 6500 5200 - 12000 3000 85+ - Horizontal ± 45º 4.33”
T7 150 Rx7S 67018 CDM150/TD/830 Clear 1/12 M81-C102-M102-C142-M142 E 13500 10800 - 12000 3000 85+ - Horizontal ± 45º 5.43”
MR16
20 GX10 67020 CDM20/MR16NFL/830/GX10 Narrow Flood 1/60 C156 O 1200 780 2,900 10000 3000 85+ 25° Universal 2.56”
PAR LAMPS
PAR20 20 Med. 67021 CDM20/P20/SP/830 Spot 1/24 C156 O 1200 780 15,000 10000 3000 85+ 10° Universal 3.74”
20 Med. 67022 CDM20/P20/FL/830 Flood 1/24 C156/O O 1200 780 3,500 10,000 3000 85+ 30° Universal 3.74”
39 Med. 67023 CDM35/P20/SP/830 Spot 1/24 C130-M130 O 2100 1500 23,000 10,000 3000 80+ 10° Universal 3.74”
39 Med. 67000 CDM35/P20/FL/830 Flood 1/24 C130-M130 O 2100 1500 5,000 10,000 3000 80+ 30° Universal 3.74”
PAR30L 39 Med. 67001 CDM35/P30L/FL/830 Flood 1/6 C130-M130 O 2200 1600 7,500 10,000 3000 80+ 30° Universal 4.88”
70 Med. 67024 CDM70/P30L/SP/830 Spot 1/6 C98-M98-C139-M139 O 4850 3400 68,000 10,000 3000 85+ 10° Universal 4.88”
70 Med. 67003 CDM70/P30L/FL/830 Flood 1/6 C98-M98-C139-M139 O 4850 3400 13,500 10,000 3000 85+ 30° Universal 4.88”
70 Med. 67025 CDM70/P30L/SP/942 Spot 1/6 C98-M98-C139-M139 O 4300 3200 63,000 10,000 4200 90+ 10° Universal 4.88”
70 Med. 67026 CDM70/P30L/FL/942 Flood 1/6 C98-M98-C139-M139 O 4300 3200 13,000 10,000 4200 90+ 30° Universal 4.88”
PAR38 70 Med. 67027 CDM70/P38/SP/830 Spot 1/6 C98-M98-C139-M139 O 4800 3400 53,000 10,000 3000 85+ 15° Universal 5.64”
70 Med. 67028 CDM70/P38/FL/830 Flood 1/6 C98-M98-C139-M139 O 4800 3400 20,000 10,000 3000 85+ 25° Universal 5.64”
70 Med. 67029 CDM70/P38/FL/942 Flood 1/6 C98-M98-C139-M139 O 4500 3200 20,000 10,000 4200 90+ 25° Universal 5.64”
ED17 LAMPS
70 Med. 67008 CDM70/U/830/MED Clear 1/12 C98-M98-C139-M139 E 6200 4400 - 16,000 3000 85+ - Universal 5.64”
150 Med. 67009 CDM150/U/830/MED Clear 1/12 C102-M102-C142-M142 E 14000 10000 - 16,000 3000 85+ - Universal 5.31”
Catalog Number: ______________________________________ Type: ___________
Project: ______________________________________
Comments: ______________________________________ Date: ___________
Prepared By: ______________________________________
-#% !'#.+/0#/&&%'#+$'!#'0&*!1!*+%!2$'#12,#%3#%45&#'!6&#+'#)&1!$&)#5(#+$'!#*789:;<=>>7?#$2/!$+.#)!+/&%&,#12,#% !'#!%&/#!'#>97@A#B!% #+#/+C!/4/#)!+/&%&,#21#DA9#
 +.*2#D@>B#.+/0'# +E&#+$#24%&,#".+''#)!+/&%&,#21#>987A#%2#!$*,&+'&#+,*%45&#,&.!+5!.!%(9#0.&+'&#&$'4,&#1!C%4,&#)!/&$'!2$'#0,!2,#%2#2,)&,!$"9
 !  !"#$%&'()*+$,*-'%./(0/12'%$*$3.',*'$(()/4'5,+ '4,-&)-$#'#$5-6'
7898:';;;6<=>?@ABCB<A6D@!'ED@'F89?D9=<'8GED@>=:8DG'ED@'CDH@'9:=:A'D@'<DB=<'!DIA@G>AG:6
*D:AJ'+KA'<8EA:8>A'=GF'?A@ED@>=GBA'=@A'L=9AF'DG'H9A';8:K'=G'=??@D?@8=:A'A<AB:@DG8B'L=<<=9:6
 !"#$#%&'()*+',-./'0-1'0-2+3'+34*52+'+6*1'7241'-18'393'*1:-..-;*51'<45.'+)54;=->3'2,;4->*5,3;'4-8*-;*51'*<'52;34'31>3,5/3'5<';)3',-./'*+'745631'54'/210;2438?'@5'15;'2+3'=)343'
/35/,3'=*,,'43.-*1'<54'.543';)-1'-'<3='.*12;3+'21,3++'-83A2-;3'+)*3,8*1B'54'5;)34'+-<3;9'/430-2;*51+'-43'2+38?'C-./+';)-;'=*,,'-2;5.-;*0-,,9'3D;*1B2*+)'=)31';)3'52;34'31>3,5/3'*+'745631'
54'/210;2438'-43'05..340*-,,9'->-*,-7,3?'()*+',-./'05./,*3+'=*;)'E@!'4-8*-;*51'/34<54.-103'+;-18-48'FG'HE"'+270)-/;34'I?
 =<BD'#8!K:8G!'+ABKGD<D!8A9''M''&6)6'NDO'PQRS''M''*D@B@D992'3$'RTTUVWPQRS''M''+D<<'X@AA'QTT6YZZ6RRRS''M''&KDGA'ZZT6PSP6RYVP'M''X=O'QTT6QQT6TQPP''M''K=<BD<8!K:8G!6BD>'''''''''''''''''
['PTVR' =<BD'#8!K:8G!'+ABKGD<D!8A92'##(6''$<<'@8!K:9'@A9A@IAF6''\where there’s light, there’s halco]2' =<BD'=GF'&@D#H>A'=@A'@A!89:A@AF':@=FA>=@^'DE' =<BD'#8!K:8G!'+ABKGD<D!8A96'
$<<'?@DFHB:'G=>A9'=@A':@=FA>=@^9'D@'@A!89:A@AF':@=FA>=@^9'DE' =<BD'#8!K:8G!'+ABKGD<D!8A96'$<<'98_A9'=GF'9?AB8`B=:8DG9'=@A'9HLaAB:':D'BK=G!A6'
)G<8GA'.F8:8DG'VTWVSWVR6'
$:<=G:=''M''(=@<9:=F:''M''(<AIA<=GF''M''#D9'$G!A<A9''M' DH9:DG''M''&KDAG8O'''
70 Med. 67003 CDM70/P30L/FL/830 Flood 1/6 C98-M98-C139-M139 O 4850 3400 13,500 10,000 3000 85+ 30° Universal 4.88”